Terrell - D23 - 04/28/2019

Place
1

Place

Name
Perry, Terry
Johnson, Michael

Name

Perry, Terry
Perry, Clint
Fontenot, Howard
Frazier, Gaylond

Name

Garcia, Luis
Spurlock, Luke
Martin, Aaron
Perry, Clint

#1.0/9 Teams
Position Time
Header 2433 On?2
Heeler

#2.0/16 Teams
Position Time
Header 51.67
Heeler
Header 41.38 On3
Heeler

#2.5/17 Teams
Position Time
Header 27.86 On3
Heeler
Header 33.39 On3
Heeler

Earnings
$220.00
$220.00

Earnings
$235.00
$235.00
$155.00
$155.00

Earnings
$250.00
$250.00
$165.00
$165.00



